Website Name Website URL

BetterInvesting Guest Page https://www.betterinvesting.org/public/default.htm

BetterInvesting Member Page  https://www.betterinvesting.org/member-home You Must Log In

Video Tour https://www.betterinvesting.org/members/welcome-to-betterinvesting/video-tour-of-website
Upcoming Events https://www.betterinvesting.org/learn-about-investing/our-events

OKI Chapter Home Page https://www.betterinvesting.org/chapters/oki-tri-state

BetterInvesting Online Tools

Stock Screener https://ssg.betterinvesting.org/manage/Default.aspx#Tab=screener

Stock Selection Guide https://ssg.betterinvesting.org/manage/Default.aspx#Tab=studies

Core SSG User Guide https://www.betterinvesting.org/chapters/oki-tri-state /news-articles

Stock Comparison Guide https://ssg.betterinvesting.org/manage/scg

Stock Portfolio https://ssg.betterinvesting.org/manage/Default.aspx#Tab=studies

BetterInvesting Products

Ticker Talk - Under Learning | https://www.betterinvesting.org/members/learning-center/tickertalk
CenterTa

StockUp- Under Learning https://www.betterinvesting.org/members/learning-center/stockup

Center Tab

Other Research sites

Manifest Investing https://www.manifestinvesting.com/features

Broker Reports Charles Schwab, Edward Jones, e-Trade, Fidelity, Merrill Lynch, TD Ameritrade

Most of the above brokers offer a wide variety of independent research reports like Zack's Argus, and Ford Equity. Some also offer a
report that is an accumulation of several of the independent research companies such as the ones just mentioned.

BI SSG Research Tabs The below URLs are included in the SSG Research Tab
BetterInvesting Company Research, Bl Magazine, Member Sentiment, and Search Bl Website for Ticker
Company Website The company being studied website

Analyst Estimates CNN Money, Market Watch, Morningstar, NASDAQ, Yahoo, Zacks
Company Summaries Google Finance, Morningstar, Motley Fool, MSN Money & Yahoo
Filings and Transcripts Seeking Alpha, SEC Edgar Filings, 10-K, 10-Q or All

Financial Statements Morningstar and Reuters

Key Statics Finviz, Morningstar and Yahoo

Price Charts Big Charts 5-year chart and StockCharts Weekly Chart

Other Web Sites of Interest

BiWiki http://biwiki.editme.com/

Drip Investing https://www.dripinvesting.org/tools/tools.asp

Reuters https://www.reuters.com/markets

Seeking Alpha Seeking Alpha | Stock Market Analysis & Tools for Investors

Simply Wall Street https://simplywall.st/about

Stock Rover https://www.stockrover.com/

Trefis https://www.trefis.com/
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